In
fo
rm
at
io
n
su
bj

BLOCK DIAGRAM
 ORDERING INFORMATION
PN* DESCRIPTION
SYS-A62-SOLO-CSCW SBC-A62-J System, SOLO version (CPU 1GHz i.MX6 Solo) w/Small Heatsink and Serial Debug kit, commercial temperature, w/Demo Linux BSP
SYS-A62-LITE-CSCW SBC-A62-J System, LITE version (CPU 1GHz i.MX6 DualLIte) w/Small Heatsink and Serial Debug kit, commercial temperature, w/Demo Linux BSP
SYS-A62-QUAD-CLCW SBC-A62-J System, QUAD version (CPU 1GHz i.MX6Q Quad) w/Large Heatsink and Serial Debug kit, commercial temperature, w/Demo Linux BSP
SBC-A62-J Single Board Computer with NXP i.MX6 Processor
ACCESSORIES
PN DESCRIPTION
VA09-0000-0000-C0    Kit Camera 5MP
VA09-0000-1000-C0    Kit Camera 5MP sensitive to IR Light
PWK-003                       Power supply kit: Power brick [EA1050A(M03) 60W, 12V 5A] + Power cord (CV-AL006) + adapters (EU;US;JPN etc.)
KIT-WIFI-3M08-1          Wi-Fi kit w / GWF-3M08-50-B and On-Board Antenna
KIT-WIFI-3M08-2          Wi-Fi kit w / GWF-3M08-50-B and 2,4 GHz PCB Antenna
KIT-7INCH-SA62            KIT LCD 7" - Touch
KIT-15INCH-SA62          KIT LCD 15,6"
CABKITA62-DEBUG Debug kit for SA62 complete of M863 transceiver module
4026241L21610 External RTC battery
*Additional configurations may be available. Please inquire for more information.
23